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N2H Nadéje Il holky [start d3]

start ~ 09:15:18 | 2015 - 2017 | pfihlageno: 6

kategorie
holky 303
holky 305
holky 310
holky 313
holky 322
holky 362
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

startovni listina

jméno stat tym/klub/obec
CAPKOVA ROZALIE CZE JICIN
DUCHKOVA EMA CZE  BIKE KLINY
JANACKOVA MAGDALENA CZE  HRADEC KRALOVE
JANOUSKOVA EMA CZE  SOBOTKA
LANGROVA AMALIE CZE JICIN
PECHOVA ELLA CZE JICIN
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2016
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2017
2017
2017
2016
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